

Name of work :- *Toz to Pakhori-tola-1.427km*
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Ag.No- 65 SBD/2020-2021

NMGSY-SC

Shengrathi

DIVISION

Moham bus

SUB-DIVISION

Narendra yadan

Measurement Book

1293

18
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on Ole (No. 1)					
Name of works - Construction of					
Pond from TO2 TO					
Pakharai Talg under					
MMUSY (SC)					
Name of Contractor - Narandas					
Village - At - Vill - Sindharanah					
P.O. - Ambikani					
P.S. - Mahabub, 1949					
Agreement No. - 65 SP/2020-21					
Agreement Amount - Rs 13394185 =					

Date of work start - 16/09/2020

Date of completion - 15/09/2021

Measurement

(1)	Construction of subgrade			
	Leaning shoulder			
	10.4m	7.3m	8.5m	0.3m
				$\frac{2}{2} = 3.318m^2$
(2)	Construction of granular			
	subbase by spreading			
	10.4m	4.65m	0.2m	1.12m

Continuation

Q. September 1891

卷一百一十五	卷一百一十六	卷一百一十七	卷一百一十八	卷一百一十九
--------	--------	--------	--------	--------

(1) Non-Cell			
--------------	--	--	--

17	M.S.E.			1967-80
----	--------	--	--	---------

600 1/2

$$= 9692.904 \text{ GPa}$$

56-2419

Characteristics of employment

[illegible]

obtained from corn stalks

(over 1000)

269 6.22.2017

1102. 8777

Classification of Employment

10-17-98

Defining γ from boundary

(a) 10^{-10}

2	676	8000	
---	-----	------	--

1857-1861

25/9/29

Answer: A

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
	(Qty vide TMB)				
(1)	Construction of reference				
	working benchmark				
	Qty vide TMB Item No. (1)				
	Page No. (1) = 1.4271 CH				
	@ Rs 4700.00/km Rs 6707 =				
(2)	Construction of reference				
	Pillar/Burgess				
	Qty vide TMB Item No. (2)				
	Page No. (1) = 1.4271 CH				
	@ Rs 2998.21/km Rs 4278 =				
(3)	Clearing and grubbing				
	sand land including				
	uprooting wild vegetation				
	Qty vide TMB Item No. (3)				
	Page No. (1) 1.5162 Hec				
	@ Rs 5116.75/Hec Rs 51162 =				
(4)	Excavation for road				
	works in soil w/5 hyd.				
	manual excavator -				
	Qty vide TMB Item No. (4)				
	P.N. (1) = 138.6043				
	@ Rs 74.16/H3 Rs 10279 =				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/13)	Paving - laying and bulky of close graded Premix Surfacing				
	Qty wide Item No - (6)				
	P.N. - (20) = 5292.75 m				
	① Rs 195.25/m				Rs 1033621=
(12/15)	Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade stone / Local stone Ordinary K.M stone				
	Qty wide THB Item No - (8)				
	P.N. - (21) = 3.00 Nos				
	② Rs 2421.35 each				Rs 7264=
(3/16)	Form stone (Pre cast) Qty wide THB Item No - (9)				
	P.N. - (21) = 6.00 Nos				
	③ Rs 637.69 each				Rs 3826=
(14/17)	Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade Ordinary Pella				
	Qty wide THB Item No - (10)				
	P.N. - (21) = 28.00 Nos				
	④ Rs 519.19 each				Rs 14537=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/30) plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure complete					
Qty of concrete in substructure (14/30)					
P.No. (14) = 139.88 m ³					
Item No. (18) P.No. (24) = 90.53 m ³					
				230.41 m ³	
Limit = 218.97 m ³					
@ Rs 5278.31/m ³ Rs 1155792 =					
(24/31) plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure					

(RCC M20)					
Qty of concrete in substructure (15/31)					
P.No. (14) = 14.24 m ³					
Item No. (20) P.No. (24) = 5.71 m ³					
				19.95 m ³	
Limit = 18.86 m ³					
@ Rs 5543.93/m ³ Rs 104559 =					

(25/32) providing and laying reinforcement cement concrete (RCC M25)					
Qty of reinforcement in substructure (16/32)					
P.No. (14) = 11.23 m ³					
Item No. (19) P.No. (24) = 10.64 m ³					
				21.87 m ³	

@ Rs 6907.53/m³ Continuation - Rs 137877 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/39) Laying cement concrete pipe N.P. (buried conduits) on first class bedding					
Qty wide THB Item No. (29/39)					
P.N. (15) = 70.10 M					
@ Rs 836.80/M Rs 58576 =					
(30/40) Filling in foundation trenches as per drawing (sand filling)					
Qty wide THB Item No. (15)					
Item No. (21/40) = 15.25 M ³					
@ Rs 478.11/M ³ Rs 7306 =					
(31/18) Painting two coats including primer coat					
Qty wide THB Item No. (22)					
P.N. (25) = 73.07 M ²					
@ Rs 97.18/M ² Rs 7100 =					
(32/20) MM43Y 6mm board providing and fixing of typical MM43Y 6mm.					
Qty wide THB Item No. (23)					
P.N. (20) = 3.14 M ²					
@ Rs 9581.72 Rs 28745 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(37/7) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits (1000m lead)					
Qty vide item No (25)					
Payment (-28)					$= 1108.87 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 194296=
(37/8) Construction of embankment with approved material (1000m lead)					

Qty vide this item No (24)

f. No (28) = 2587.36 m²@ Rs 139.79/m² Rs 361687=

Rs 10243408=

Add 12% GST Rs 1229209=

Add 1% Labour & Rs 102434=

Add Security Storage Fee Rs 1170923=

Rs 117,0923=

Less 10% Rs 117092=

Rs 115921=

Less Previous Payment Rs 8607208=

2984913=

25/6/24
JE

Added
25-6-24
A-E

Continuation